INVICTUS

INTERNATIONAL PRESCHOOL

STANDARD FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRESCHOOLS - BT

(GST REGISTERED)
Enrolment fees S 802.50
Wait list fee (offset with enrolment) S 160.50
Personal accident insurance - per calendar year S 53.50
Emergency care: Half day S 80.50
Emergency care: Full day S 107.00
Extra Mandarin / Extra English (per hour) S 16.60
Late Pick-up charge (for every hour or part thereof) S 10.00
Deposit (no GST)
2-day class / week S 800.00
3-day class / week S 1,000.00
5-day class / week S 1,400.00
APPROX
Half Days (9:00a.m. - 12:15p.m.) TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 ANNUAL MONTHLY
(10 weeks) | (12 weeks) | (10 weeks) | (14 weeks) FEES FEES
BREAKDOWN
2-day class / week S 1,49040 | S 1,788.48 | S 1,490.40 | S 2,086.56 |S 6,855.84|| S 571.32
3-day class / week S 2,23544 S 268253 |S 2,23544|S 3,129.62 | S 10,283.03 || S 856.92
5-day class / week S 298081 (S 3,576.97|S 2980.81|S 4,173.13 |S 13,711.72 (| S 1,142.64
APPROX
TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 ANNUAL MONTHLY
Full Days (9:00a.m. - 2:15p.m.)
(10 weeks) | (12 weeks) | (10 weeks) | (14 weeks) FEES FEES
BREAKDOWN
2-day class / week $ 1,986.03|S 2,383.23 (S 1,986.03|S 2,780.44 |S 9,135.73|| $ 761.31
3-day class / week $ 250294 |S 300353 (S 250294 (S 350412 |S 11,513.53 || $ 959.46
5-day class / week S 3,60472|S 432567 (S 360472 (S 504661 |S 16,581.72 || S 1,381.81
APPROX
TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 ANNUAL MONTHLY
Full Days (8:00a.m. - 5:00p.m.)
(10 weeks) | (12 weeks) | (10 weeks) | (14 weeks) FEES FEES
BREAKDOWN
2-day class / week S 2,186.03 S 2,623.23|S 2,186.03 | S 3,060.44 | S 10,055.73 || S 837.98
3-day class / week S 280294 (S 3,363.53|S 2,802.94|S 3,924.12 |S 12,893.53 ||S 1,074.46
5-day class / week S 400472 |S 4,805.67 S 400472 (S 560661 |S 18,421.72 ||S 1,535.14

Note: For children leaving during the term, the fees will be prorated accordingly plus a charge of 15%.
Note: Monthly fee shown for comparison purposes only as fees are charged per term.

Payment Details

By cheque to “White Lodge Bukit Timah Pte Ltd”




Bank Transfer:

e Account Name: White Lodge Bukit Timah Pte Ltd
e Bank: OCBC Bank
e Account No: 666-411673-001
e Swift Code: OCBCSGSG
e Branch Code: 666
e Bank Code: 7339
PayNow — White Lodge Bukit Timah Pte Ltd (UEN: 199901896H)

Withdrawal Policy

A refundable deposit is payable upon the child’s commencement which shall be repaid in full after deducting any
amounts due to the school, provided a written notice is served at least 6 term weeks before the child’s last day in
school.



